z
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 99
Approved March 3, 2003
'5
V
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED:
SECTION 3. The schedules listed below are based upon information provided to

 F29-S20  F45-S20
Height = 7.00"
Ordering Guide (Check appropriate selections)
■ ipn^^ioNs;
.... .ft,’■->•
< •’
■ '.
14 7/16’ I368mml—
•I.■. •••» ■>
Sample Number VW-S-150-MH-MT-2S < -> i'.'
iSD iv^3s/r3VW s
t
STANDARD COLORS
black Weatriered Iron Architectural White
PHOTOMETRIC
4
3 a*
2 2
1 1L
07
1 1T
2 2
3 3
4 4
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 4 3 2 1 0 21 3 4
NOTE: SDccificanons and dimensions sub|ecl to change without notice.
G0OPE5S Lighting
Accessories (order separately)
VWS/VS-Vandal Shield'
VWS/EM=Embedded Mount
VWS7TB=Thru-way Mounting Box
Mounting Footcandle Values for
Height Isofootcandle Lines
Options (add as suffix)
F=Single Fuse (120, 277V)
FF=Double Fused (208, 240 or 480V)
QR=Quartz Restrike
PCsButton Photocontrol
• • _

BK-Black
Conduit by others
SL-;33 Product Order Guide
Wattage St Source Voltage Lamp Type
Mercury Vapor
50MV
75MV
100MV
C
I
is
Conduit by others
-iTi—•
SL-33/34 PSBOtometrics
Edge of beam Center of beam Distance
) 35.3' Dia 100 ftJ3.3 fc
Lumens
soft20.7 fc
3.7 fc 60 ft36.8 fc y.....
8.3 fc 40 ft14.1' Dia.82.8 fc
20 ft
9
SL-33--SOOItf!H-SP>T
Edge of beam Center of beam Distance
50 ft8.6 fc
Conversion FactorLumens
11.4 fc 40 ft13.5 fc
0.622
0.3782.4 fc 30 ft24 fc
5.4 fc 14.6' Dia. 20 ft54 fc
10 ft
SL-33-1OOMH-iF9.33
Center of beam Distance
;35.5' Dia 12 ft1.6 fc
Conversion FactorLumens
84010 ft2.3 fc
1120
8ft3.6 fc
1 365
1.9876 ft
4 ft
J
t
Dia.
26 Watt Compact Fluorescent
Triple tube GX24q-3
Max candlepower 324
100 Watt Metal Halide Clear Lamp
EDI 7 Medium base
Max candlepower 21600
100 Watt Metal Halide Clear Lamp
EDI 7 Medium base
Mlax candlepower 132500
9000
5600
3400
9000
5600
3400
1610
2^
3200
SL-33-100IVIH-SPT
LRL Test Report 1096-2A
NEMA 1 Spot reflector
Beam Angle 7°
Field Angle 16°
I
i SL-33-26CFQ-F3.D
, 21.8' Dia
Lamp
JOO Watt Metal Halide
70 Watt Metal Halide